
     StrongStart Locations 2024-25 

Bear Creek Elementary                                    

13780– 80Ave  
12:30-3:30PM 
Sharin Chandra 

Chandra_sharin@surreyschools.ca                                          

Betty Huff Elementary                                   

13055 Huntley Avenue 
8:30-11:30AM 

Pam Green 
Green_p@surreyschools.ca                                         

 

Bonaccord Elementary                                    

14986 98Avenue 
8:30-11:30AM(M/T/F) 

Tajinder Saini 
Saini_t@surreyschools.ca                                          

Bridgeview Elementary                                    

12834 115A Avenue  
8:30-11:30AM (M/Th) 

Debbie Eldridge 
Eldridge_d@surreyschools.ca                                          

Cindrich Elementary                                    

13455 90 Ave 
8:45-11:45AM 

Sunita Johal 
Johal_sunita@surreyschools.ca                                          

 

Cougar Creek Elementary                                    

12236 70A Ave  
8:30-11:30AM 
Japinder Kaur 

Kaur_j@surreyschools.ca                                          

Forsyth Road Elementary                                   

10730 139 Street 
M/W/F 8:30-11:30 AM 

T/Th 12:30-3:30PM 
Sophie Ahmad 

Ahmad_s@surreyschools.ca                                         

George Greenway Elementary                                    

17285 61A Ave  
8:30-11:30 AM 
Michelle Tait 

Tait_m@surreyschools.ca                                          

Jessie Lee Elementary                                    

2064 154 Street 
8:45-11:45AM 
Dawn Broneski 

Broneski_d@surreyschools.ca                                          

 

Lena Shaw Elementary                                    

4250 100A Ave  
12:00 –3:00 PM 

Bobbie Felix 
Felix_b@surreyschools.ca                                          

M.B. Sanford Elementary                                   

7318 143 Street 
9:15-12:15PM 

Kelly Swart 
Swart_k@surreyschools.ca                                         

Martha Currie Elementary                                    

5811 184 Street 
8:45 –11:45AM 
Sandra Trentini 

Trentini_s@surreyschools.ca                                          

MJ Shannon Elementary                                    

10682 144 Street 
M/W/F 12:30-3:30PM 

T/Th 8:30-11:30AM 
Sophie Ahmad 

Ahmad_s@surreyschools.ca                                          

Newton Elementary                                   

13359 81 Ave 
8:30-11:30AM (T/W/F) 

Debbie Eldridge 
Eldridge_d@surreyschools.ca                                         

Old Yale Elementary                                    

10135 132 Street   
8:30-11:30AM(W/Th) 

Tajinder Saini 
Saini_t@surreyschools.ca                                          

Panorama Park Elementary                                    

12878 62 Avenue  
8:30-11:30AM 

Raminder Chawla 
Chawla_raminder@surreyschools.ca                                          

Senator Reid Elementary                                   

9341 126 Street 
8:45-11:45AM 

Sameera Chapra 
Chapra_s@surreyschools.ca                                         

Strawberry Hill Elementary                                    

7633 124 Street 
8:45-11:45AM 
Susan Worth 

Worth_s@surreyschools.ca                                          

Hjorth Road Elementary                                   

14781 104Ave 
8:30-11:30AM 

Jenn Tucker 
Tucker_j@surreyschools.ca                                         

Holly  Elementary                                    

10719 150Street   
8:35-11:35AM 
Kanwal Jodhan 

Jodhan_k@surreyschools.ca                                          
 

WE Kinvig Elementary                                    

13266 70B Avenue  
8:30-11:30AM 
Sharin Chandra 

Chandra_sharin@surreyschools.ca                                          

Westerman Elementary                                   

7626 122 Street 
8:30-11:30AM 
Randeep Brar 

Brar_r@surreyschools.ca                                         

Cedar Hills Elementary                                   

12370 98Ave  
8:30-11:30AM 
Karamjit Kullar 

Kullar_k@surreyschools.ca                                         

Rev: Sep 12,2024 

 
For General Inquiries, Please contact: 
 
Leah Drayton: 
Drayton_l@surreyschools.ca 
Or Tanveer Gondara 
Gondara_t@surreyschools.ca 
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